
MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 JP Harris Scott City 209.0 265.0 10

2 Juan Alleman Stanton County Trojans 214.6 250.0 8

3 Rhett Ihrig Goodland 202.5 245.0 6

4 Caden Beims Ulysses High School 215.0 220.0 4

5 Uriel Ortiz Ulysses High School 218.0 215.0 2

6 Karson Warner Ulysses High School 214.0 205.0 0

7 Elvis Rojas Ulysses High School 220.0 205.0 0

8 Emailio Guzman Ulysses High School 220.0 200.0 0

9 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 220.0 170.0 0

10 Brody  Britton Ulysses High School 210.0 165.0 0

Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 JP Harris Scott City 209.0 385.0 10

2 Rhett Ihrig Goodland 202.5 365.0 8

3 Karson Warner Ulysses High School 214.0 345.0 6

4 Juan Alleman Stanton County Trojans 214.6 330.0 4

5 Uriel Ortiz Ulysses High School 218.0 325.0 2

6 Brody  Britton Ulysses High School 210.0 320.0 0

7 Emailio Guzman Ulysses High School 220.0 280.0 0

8 Caden Beims Ulysses High School 215.0 275.0 0

9 Elvis Rojas Ulysses High School 220.0 265.0 0

10 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 220.0 245.0 0



Men's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 JP Harris Scott City 209.0 300.0 10

2 Rhett Ihrig Goodland 202.5 270.0 8

3 Juan Alleman Stanton County Trojans 214.6 215.0 6

4 Uriel Ortiz Ulysses High School 218.0 195.0 4

5 Karson Warner Ulysses High School 214.0 190.0 2

6 Elvis Rojas Ulysses High School 220.0 165.0 0

7 Brody  Britton Ulysses High School 210.0 155.0 0

8 Emailio Guzman Ulysses High School 220.0 155.0 0

9 Caden Beims Ulysses High School 215.0 145.0 0

10 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 220.0 145.0 0

Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 JP Harris Scott City 209.0 950.0 10

2 Rhett Ihrig Goodland 202.5 880.0 8

3 Juan Alleman Stanton County Trojans 214.6 795.0 6

4 Karson Warner Ulysses High School 214.0 740.0 4

5 Uriel Ortiz Ulysses High School 218.0 735.0 2

6 Brody  Britton Ulysses High School 210.0 640.0 0

7 Caden Beims Ulysses High School 215.0 640.0 0

8 Elvis Rojas Ulysses High School 220.0 635.0 0

9 Emailio Guzman Ulysses High School 220.0 635.0 0

10 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 220.0 560.0 0


